	Date
	Sat, Jul 02, 2005

	Instrument
	HB3
	Experiment Number
	100

	Title
	YbAl3 30 meV triple axis

	Users
	A. Christianson J. Lawrence

	Local Contact
	J. Zarestky

	Sample
	YbAL3

	Monochromator
	PG002
	Analyzer
	Pg002

	Fixed Energy
	Ef=14.7 meV

	Pre-monitor 

Beam Aperture:
	
	Monitor 
Rate
	

	Collimations
	Pre-mono
	Mono-Sample
	Sample-Analyzer
	Analyzer-Detector

	
	30
	40
	80
	240

	Zero Offsets:   

             New:

Old:
	M2

(2m)
	S2

(2s)
	A1

(A)
	A2

(2A)

	
	
	
	
	

	
	-0.1452
	-0.0199
	-0.1541
	0.4248

	Calibration 

Scan #’s
	Ni powder


	Incoherent



	Comments:


	Signature:
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